

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE, BENCH AT AURANGABAD

C.A. NO.16757/2010 IN S.A. ST. NO. 29533/2010

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
---	---------------------------

Shri S.R. Barlinge, Advocate for applicants.

Shri A.P. Bhakkad, Advocate for respondent Nos.4 and 6

.....

CORAM : U.D. SALVI, J.

DATED : 10th April, 2012

1. Heard. Perused records.
2. Learned advocate Mr. Bhakkad seeks time to file reply to C.A. No. 16758/2010 on behalf of respondents No. 4 and 6, till 12/04/2012. None appears on behalf of respondent No.2 though duly served.
3. It is submitted on behalf of the applicants that the respondents are pressing hard for execution of impugned judgment and decree for possession of landed property.
4. The parties to maintain status quo till next date.
5. Stand over to 12/04/2012.

(U.D. SALVI, J.)

