

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE, BENCH AT AURANGABAD.

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearance, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders.	Court's or Judge's orders.
---	----------------------------

CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 16757/2010 ,In
SAST/29533/2010

NARAYAN BHURA GAWALI L.RS. RAJJULAL NARAYAN
GAWALI AND ANR

VERSUS

TRILOKCHAND BHIKARCHAND RTHOD L.RS.
SULOCHANABAI TRILOKCHAND RATHOD AND ORS

Mr. Kalyan Barlinge, Advocate h/f Mr. S. R.
Barlinge, Advocate for the Applicants.

CORAM: S. B. DESHMUKH, J.

DATED: 18th SEPTEMBER, 2012

PER COURT:

1. Heard learned counsel for the Applicants.
2. None present for the Respondents.
3. Issue notice, returnable on 9th October, 2012.

[S. B. DESHMUKH, J.]

Dt.18/09/2012
ans/CA16757-10